Hydraulic Cylinders
Cylinder
Capacity @
700 bar
Stroke
(mm)
Model
Number

Extended
Height B
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
D (mm)
Cylinder
Bore
Diameter
E (mm)
Plunger
Diameter
F (mm)
Weight
(kg)
10 (97) 6 CULP10 13.9 8.3 27.5 33.5 72 42 38 1.0
20 (198) 6 CULP20 28.3 17.0 32.0 38.0 90 60 55 1.7
30 (310) 6 CULP30 44.2 26.5 35.0 41.0 105 75 67 2.5
50 (550) 6 CULP50 78.5 47.1 44.5 50.5 140 100 90 5.4
100 (1078) 6 CULP100 153.9 92.5 65.0 71.0 195 140 125 11.5
CULP Series
CULP Ultra-Flat Cylinder With Stop Ring
•Withstand side load up to 4% at maximum rated capacity
•Stop ring prevents excessive plunger stroke